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University of Tennessee at Chattanooga 
Approved Vendors for Promotional Items 

 
UT System trademark and licensing guidelines require that all UTC colleges, departments, 

programs, etc. use this list when purchasing promotional items. If you are looking for something that isn’t 
available from any of these vendors, need assistance with art, have questions about branding or ordering 
promotional items, contact Stephen Rumbaugh at x1555 or stephen-rumbaugh@utc.edu for prompt and 
courteous assistance. 

 
 

LOCAL VENDORS 
Apparel Embroidery  
apparel-embroidery.com 

Jeanine Beihoffer 
(423) 894-2240 
jeanine@apparel-embroidery.com 

 
Custom Werks LLC  
customwerks.net 

Jim Hennen 
(423) 756-1144 
dolphin56@aol.com 
 

Incor Design  
incordesign.com 

Corey Savage 
(423) 870-4880 
incorcsavage@aol.com 

 
Quick Tees  
quicktees.com 

Ronald Land 
(423) 697-1856 
ronnie@quicktees.com 

 
Remains To Be Seen Inc.  
Remains2beseen.com 

Jacqueline Vaughn 
(423) 855-1222 
shelly@remains2beseen.com 

 
RH Apparel LLC  
rhapparel.net 

Carolyn Varnell 
(423) 892-2738 
carolynvarnell33@gmail.com 

 
Yogis PrimoPromo LLC  
yogispromo.com 

Ms. April Center 
(423) 321-8300 
orders@yogisprimopromo.com 

 
 
 
 

REGIONAL VENDORS 
Bacon & Company 
baconco.com 

Jedd Dance 
(865) 546-2212 
jedd@baconco.com 

 
Catalyst Innovations 
Catalyst Promotions 
catalystpromotions.net 

Denys Miller 
(912) 536-5439 
dm@catalystpromotions.net 

 
Collegiate Pacific Co. 
collegiatepacific.com 

Danielle Napier 
(540) 981-0337 
danielle@collegiatepacific.com 

 
Connections Promotional Products 
cppproducts.com 

Kay Huggins 
(423) 364-7343 
kay@cppproducts.com 

 
CustomInk LLC 
customink.com 

Bailey Rockwell 
(703) 891-2270 
licensing@customink.com 

 
Emory Group LLC 
geneologie.com 

Michael Emory 
(864) 752-1142 
michael@emorygroup.com 

 
Four Point Products/Vulcan Information Packaging 
fourpoint.com 

Ashley Webb 
(800) 634-1532 
awebb@vulcanpackaging.com 
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REGIONAL VENDORS (CONTINUED) 
The Graphic Cow 
grafcow.com 

Jim Hendrix 
(864) 843-0067 
jim.hendrix@grafcow.com 
 

J.I.M. Promotions Inc. 
jimpromotions.com 

Brenda Curland 
(901) 795-7150 
bcurland@jimpromotions.com 

 
Logo Brands Inc. 
logobrands.com 

Shannon O'Dell 
(615) 261-2101 
shannon@logobrands.com 

 
Midwest College Mktg Group/IMAGEN Brands 
mcmgroup.net 

Liberty Fish 
(888) 716-4950 
licensing@mcmgroup.net 

 
Oak Hall Industries LP 
oakhalli.com 

Scott Lively 
(540) 387-4385 
slively@oakhalli.com 

 
To The Game LLC 
www.2thegame.com 

Keeli Floyd 
(334) 448-2313 
keeli.floyd@2thegame.com 

 
Varsity Brands Inc. 
varsity.com 

Jimmy Hammett 
(800) 218-0818 
collegiatelicensing@varsity.com 

 
Worthy Promotional Products 
worthypromo.com 

Amber Griffith 
(334) 541-4090 
agriffith@worthypromo.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OTHER VENDORS 
B Unlimited 
b-unlimited.com 
 Shawn Burns 

(470) 582-4558 
shawn@b-unlimited.com 

 
Boathouse Sports 
boathouse.com 

Anne Millar 
(215) 425-2068 
artapproval@boathouse.com 

 
Boelter Brands LLC 
boelterbrands.com 

Lori Champion 
(414) 967-4399 
lchampion@boelter.com 

 
Club Colors Buyer LLC 
clubcolors.com 

Lisa Summerson 
(847) 490-3636 
lsummerson@clubcolors.com 

 
Commemorative Brands, Inc. dba Balfour 
balfour.com 

Shiela Chandler 
(512) 444-7618 
Shiela.chandler@balfour.com 

 
Halo Branded Solutions 
halo.com 

Todd Miller 
halo.licensing@halo.com 

 
Jardine Associates 
jardineassociates.com 

Kevin Daniel 
(401) 667-3818 
licensing@jardineassociates.net 

 
Jostens Inc. 
jostens.com 

Joley Podein 
joley.podein@jostens.com 

 
KH Sports Fan 
khsportsfan.com 

Joel Buchholz 
jmb@kindredgearts.com 

 
Levelwear 
levelwear.com 

Jeff Church 
(416) 261-2101 
jchurch@levelwear.com 
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LogoFit LLC 
logofit.com 

Ann Tyler 
atyler@logofit.com 

 
Neu Retail LLC 
thehonoursociety.com 

Murray Freedman 
(240) 489-9800 
murray.freedman@whatsneu.com 

 
New Era Cap Co. Inc. 
neweracap.com 

Ann Godfrey 
(716) 604-9127 
ann.godfrey@neweracap.com 

 
Ping 
ping.com 

Elsa Benavides 
(602) 687-5028 
licensing@ping.com 

 
Rawlings Sporting Goods 
rawlings.com 

Eric Reinsfelder 
(888) 284-3498 
ereinsfelder@rawlings.com 

 
Roaring Spring Blank Book Co. 
roaringspring.com 

Beth Vaugh 
(814) 793-4843 
bvaughn@roaringspring.com 

 
Sewing Concepts 
scflags.com 

Robert Vandenberg III 
(402) 731-9291 
sewingconcepts@prodigy.net 

 
South By Sea 
southbysea.com 

Victoria Brock 
(888) 855-7960 
licensing@southbysea.com 

 
Spirit Products Ltd. 
spiritproducts.com 

Manon Camacho 
(978) 372-5399 
mcamacho@spiritproducts.com 

 
Standard Chair Of Gardner 
standardchair.com 

Heather Caron 
(978) 632-1345 
heatherc@standardchair.com 

 
 
 

Strideline LLC 
strideline.com 

licensing@strideline.com 
 
Team Beans LLC 
www.foco.com 

Matthew Katz 
(848) 260-4301 
mkatz@foco.com 

 
Tervis Tumbler Company 
tervis.com 

Monika Weinhardt 
mweinhardt@tervis.com 

 
Triform Custom Apparel, LLC 
triformapparel.com 

Sarah Dice 
(913) 341-7465 
sdice@triformapparel.com 

 
Ultimate Athletic 
ultimateathletic.com 

John Doole 
(816) 584-0424 
jdoolep@aol.com 

 
University Girls 
ugapparel.com 

Nesha Sanghavi 
nesha@ugapparel.com 

 
University Tees Inc. 
universitytees.com 

Steve Kowalski 
(877) 571-4593 
skowalski@utees.com 

 
Vantage Custom Classics 
vantageapparel.com 

Marie Augustyn 
(732) 340-5850 
mariea@vantageapparel.com 

 
Wincraft Inc. 
wincraft.com 

Cris Fakler 
(507) 453-6870 
cfakler@wincraft.com 

 
4imprint Inc. 
4imprint.com 

Kristin Hilla 
(920) 236-7282 
khilla@4imprint.com 
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